Quad Kids
U10 Girls
10th
12th
13th
21st
U10 Boys
5th
6th
U1l1 Girls
3rd
Ul1l Boys
2nd
U13 Girls
150m 7th
14th
15th
1500m 3rd
8th
Long Jump 15th
20th
U13 Boys
75m Hurdles 2nd
100m 2nd
4th
150m 3rd
1500m 3rd
5th
High Jump 3rd
4th
Long Jump 2nd
6th
Shot 2nd
6th
7th
Discus 3rd
Ul7 Women
300m Hurdles 2nd
100m 2nd
5th
200m 2nd
300m 1st
High Jump 1st
Discus 3rd
Men
200m 5th
400m 2nd
1500m 2nd
Vet Men
Long Jump 2nd
Shot 2nd
Discus 2nd

Southern Athletics League - Basingstoke

Men
1500m

Devon Open Series - Tavistock
Sunday 14th Jul

Amy Briant

Ellena Nosworthy

Charlotte Watts
Lily Turner

Lucas Burch
Harry Benton

Isabella Trowell

Finlay Bechley

Bella May
Holly Dingley
Libby Kirby
Bella May
Libby Kirby
Holly Dingley
Libby Kirby

Adam Dingley
Kian Burch
Edward Watts
Adam Dingley
George Benton
Edward Watts
Angus Harris
George Benton
Adam Dingley
Edward Watts
Angus Harris
Kian Burch
George Benton
Angus Harris

Olivia Travers
Ruth Green
Olivia Travers
Ruth Green
Bronwyn Harris
Bronwyn Harris
Bronwyn Harris

Liam Hallows
Liam Hallows
Liam Hallows

Steve Harris
Steve Harris
Steve Harris

132 pts
110 pts
108 pts
52 pts

182 pts
164 pts

188 pts

226 pts

23.72s
26.28s
26.60s
5.21.57
6.16.52
3.05m
2.72m

13.08s
16.05s
17.41s
20.99s
5.32.58
6.16.57
1.10m
1.10m
4.48m
2.59m
6.49m
5.57m
4.71m
15.50m

51.29s
13.64s
14.86s
28.16s
46.92s
1.50m
25.25m

27.31s
57.52s
4.32.14

3.25m
7.28m
21.41m

75m

13.37
13.62
13.74
13.88

13.24
13.90

12.81

12.21

NCR

NCR

Saturday 13th August

Erme Valley Athletes competing in composit teams

Nathan Brown
Liam Hallows

4.24.7
4.34.1

Long Jump

2.68
2.08
2.18
1.55

3.09
2.85

3.36

3.7

Vortex

12.50
10.95
6.28
5.86

27.60
23.19

18.63

26.84

600m

2.25.21
2.24.63
2.16.56

2.20.22
2.14.11

2.09.32

2.04.99



