## <u>Devon Open Series - Tavistock</u> <u>Sunday 14th July</u>

Quad Kids U10 Girls				75m	Long Jump	Vortex	600m
<u> </u>	10th	Amy Briant	132 pts	13.37	2.68	12.50	2.25.21
		Ellena Nosworthy	110 pts	13.62	2.08	10.95	2.24.63
		Charlotte Watts	108 pts	13.74	2.18	6.28	2.16.56
	2150	Lily Turner	52 pts	13.88	1.55	5.86	
U10 Boys							
<u> </u>	5th	Lucas Burch	182 pts	13.24	3.09	27.60	2.20.22
	6th	Harry Benton	164 pts	13.90	2.85	23.19	2.14.11
III1 Cirlo							
<u>U11 Girls</u>	3rd	Isabella Trowell	188 pts	12.81	3.36	18.63	2.09.32
	Jiu	Isabella Howell	100 pts	12.01	5.50	10.05	2.03.32
<b>U11 Boys</b>							
	2nd	Finlay Bechley	226 pts	12.21	3.7	26.84	2.04.99
1142 Cirls							
<b>U13 Girls</b> 150m	7th	Bella May	23.72s				
130111		Holly Dingley	26.28s				
		Libby Kirby	26.60s				
1500m	3rd	Bella May	5.21.57				
1 7	8th	Libby Kirby	6.16.52				
Long Jump		Holly Dingley Libby Kirby	3.05m 2.72m				
	2001	Libby Imby	2.7 2.111				
U13 Boys							
75m Hurdles	2nd	Adam Dingley	13.08s	NCR			
100m	2nd	Kian Burch	16.05s				
150m	4th 3rd	Edward Watts Adam Dingley	17.41s 20.99s				
1500m	3rd	George Benton	5.32.58				
	5th	Edward Watts	6.16.57				
High Jump	3rd	Angus Harris	1.10m				
Long Jump	4th 2nd	George Benton Adam Dingley	1.10m 4.48m				
Long Jump	6th	Edward Watts	2.59m				
Shot	2nd	Angus Harris	6.49m	NCR			
	6th	Kian Burch	5.57m				
Diagram	7th	George Benton	4.71m				
Discus	3rd	Angus Harris	15.50m				
U17 Wome	<u>n</u>						
300m Hurdles	2nd	Olivia Travers	51.29s				
100m	2nd	Ruth Green	13.64s				
200m	5th 2nd	Olivia Travers Ruth Green	14.86s 28.16s				
300m	1st	Bronwyn Harris	46.92s				
High Jump	1st	Bronwyn Harris	1.50m				
Discus	3rd	Bronwyn Harris	25.25m				
<u>Men</u>							
200m	5th	Liam Hallows	27.31s				
400m	2nd	Liam Hallows	57.52s				
1500m	2nd	Liam Hallows	4.32.14				
Vot Mos							
Vet Men Long Jump	2nd	Steve Harris	3.25m				
Shot	2nd	Steve Harris	7.28m				
Discus	2nd	Steve Harris	21.41m				

## <u>Southern Athletics League - Basingstoke</u> <u>Saturday 13th August</u>

Erme Valley Athletes competing in composit teams

<u>Men</u>

1500m Nathan Brown 4.24.7 Liam Hallows 4.34.1